
Morning Bus Route
# Stop Location Time Window

0 P.E.A.K. Academy
27 Balm Grove Ave • Asheville, NC 28806

Departs
5:30 AM

1 Deaverview Apartments
(First parking lot on the right side, near the top end of Deaverview) 5:40 AM

2 Sandhill School Rd
15 Sandhill School Rd. 5:50 AM

3 Ingles (Mills Gap)
1865 Hendersonville Rd. 6:10 AM

4 Ingles (Shiloh)
780 Hendersonville Rd. 6:20 AM

5 East Library 6:35 AM

6 **Ingles (Merrimon)
915 Merrimon Ave 6:50 AM

7 Maple Crest Apartments 7:05 AM

8 **Livingston Street** (down and around the roundabout)
**Erskine St. Apartments**(Mailboxes only) 7:15 AM

9 **Asheville Chamber of Commerce (Short Street/Montford Ave)
**Represents each stop during this timeframe and the bus will be to each spot within this

timeframe.
7:25 AM

0
P.E.A.K. Academy

27 Balm Grove Ave • Asheville, NC 28806

ARRIVE
7:45 AM

** Routes will be changed accordingly (i.e. If after school programs are closed for the afternoon).

** During the first week of school, if there are no scholars at a stop for the week, the stop will be dropped from the

route; all updates will be posted on Class Dojo with new times.

Updated 01/03/2024


